NRC FoRM 255
*ae | (V0761
OIVISION OF CONTRACTS
oM US NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION
5 WASHINGTON, D.C. 20555

NOTIFICATION OF CONTRACT EXECUTION

[ conTRACT wumeen

- - - -

MOD!FICATION QUMBER -~

| D wew L} MOOIFICATION

OTHER (Specily)

o~

vo. Jesse L. Funches, Director

(Ticie)

Program Management, Policy Development and

CONTRACT BASEO ON: RFPA
AUTHORIZATION NUMBE R

Sharon D. Mearse
Contract Administrator

Contract Administration Branch No. 1

Division of Contracts & Property Management, ADM

Analysis Staff NMS -88-005
wOffice of Nuclear Material Safety & Safeguards DATE
1Omabetion) 8/13/90
SEP 0 5 1990 CONTRACT CHANGLS PER THIS ACTION
fidar — Modification No. 31 obligated

S—

$66,0CO to FIN No. L15900,
authorized $50,000 in FIN No.
115900, authorized $1,402,023
to FIN No. D1035, and incor-
porated award fee pool of
$445,789 for the sixth evalu-
ation period. d

CONTRACTOR IName & | ocation)

Southwest Research Institute
6220 Culebra Road
San Antonio, TX 78228

EXECUTION DATE

J
9 5/%
TYPE OF CONTRACT .
CPAF

PROMCT T1TLE

Operation of the Center for Nuclear Waste
Regulatory Analyses - FFRDC

PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE

1,/15/87 -~ 10/14/92

PIINCIPAL INVESTIGATOR

N, A

NRC AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE

Jesse L. Funches

FiN NUMBER

See Attached

0L A NUMBER

See Attached

i AMOUNT

NEW NRC FUNDS

s 66,000.00

FULLDIRG

-

N e

USSR — & A icisn s

9C§r914CKMbQ {00909
;g CONTR
C-02-88-005 PNU

TOTAL FY 90 FUNDING $12,094,000.00
TOTAL NRC OBLIGATIONS $23,566,200.00
GOVE RN T PROPERTY ATTACHMERTIS):
Mod. #31

CONTRACT DOCUMINT L il




