
- - _ - _ _ _ _ .

FbR~d
** i.cmonAct.ocooc cau og ,m,

,AfdENDMENT OF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1 I3 .
a. amui>n sov uncm.c am. no. 3. enown ,4o of ,,,u,,,,

t u eoc1ive.oan.
NMS-02-88-005_EEs 5095pn 1'/23/933. mo.omu woo.. .vu mu ao.
n Aminimnw tw or,mu cu.em1 uit d -9 DEC 0 61993 6; cggc ,

x isso w .w cggcj

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contract.s & Property Management
Washington, DC 20555

ya ss.wwo"wT o*' t oucn Anou no.
une Ano Aooatss or com nAcwa <na, aane. =u. suu .a ur <was

Southwest Research Institute Mi.oAILO (sJsE U LM JIf

6220 Culebra Road
San Antoniok TX 78228-0510 - :oA._uoo<ncAnON Or CONT RActyRO(g

Principal Imestigator/Iccinical
X NRC-02-88-005

C W et: Wosinv r patrick procident rNWRA 5'" " * "*8 " * '83

91m1ww ho. (210) 597 W in /1s /97 j

IFActLrry m
'

I L THtS ITEM ONLY APPUESTO AMENDMENTE OF SOLICITATIONS
m

O i.+ =: . O-

The atme cuneeraf sandtsdaa k emended,e set forth in tenra 14.The hour anddate .scied de evomipt of oders
bnd.1.

-

hd

Offerssnust-'-a d-4remosiptof thisamendmentpriormzthefouranddatespedGedinthesoGdendoserasamendef,tyoneof thefoEousneenet o s* of the e.ci 7114 sy *: :';';esoelptet sNs '' reneedicoorof theener

(h er ks By espereer seteer er teleonsmoddda includes e esteronos to the soEdesdon and amendesse aum6srs. FAltJUftE OF YOUft ACKNOWLEDG-
,

I

as aw cosepiedne heese anf 15.orsisessanno _ E FtEDWAYftEEUt.T
MENTTO BE HOCEfVED ATTHE Pl.ACC DCSIGNATED FOR THE ftCC0tt'TOF OFETRS PR40R 10 ptE HOUR AND DATE SP CI-. ' --* dance emertse snedeIsr telsereauer-- A

prior to the opemirg hourshd date spedfied. ]de StCJEiCTION OF YOUft OfTCR. If tw tirwe et this amendamentvondesEse tochenee seeller'and setsgram er locaer enskes reference to the sondtedon and eds *, and Is
setter 2, _:'- -

u. AcoOuMTit4Q ANO APPROPR4AT40H DAT A G(seq.J.;d) 80Cf'251B
,

nin% 91ynonn to ann non
450-19-501-100T3. THtS (TEM APPLIES ON LY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTSA)RDERS,

(T MOOIFIES THE CONTRAQ/ ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.1 ARr.a4AccenTHccom
A.THis cen.c ceoc4 as assuco consunt<T 1o. ww r.newdos Tuccewar.cs scT ronTH ett asua 4s

VI 1 RACT onoca too. ort eTru soA.
M es ? --c de ' ted750t.

S.THC ADOVC PfU6ASCRCD CONTRACT 10ROCR t$ SAOOWYCD TO RCf"cECTTHE AD4AINtSTRATTVE CHANGC$
.

F AR 43.163(t4
_.. e -daer.eeeJ scT eoRTH sN tTua 14.PUR&UAP(T TO1NC AUTHO%fTY OFy

c.ints sueeuumiAs. ~<mcui as cure.aco setto eve 113mT to AurHonnyors
*

- o.owcn areaur erre oc m.a.aea na eues.aer>

O isreaoiro: io.iar,tra, * ment.ra ,.ioen cooietiio<n asoicao<< ice.

f w.tuPORTANT: Cass:: tor b isnot.ocscnies.on Or me.uoeamTe*ootrsc^uon forrw a arr ucr-~**. - - .
~z ~wme. untied udur : w;mE

-

t

|
<

|
See attached pages. .

.

94022803s5 931206
^ "U

,

|
PDR CONTR

,

NRC-02-88-oOS PDR {v

cm..,e = :,% .= w.;e --m .<==e m s,. n.n A.rseA. u, ca ,.a, we,cu., as.v.ms.<e

16A.MA44C AND T$ttE OF CONT HACT tNG OFFKEA (Z' ape orpda(f.n cs.
1sA.04A9dc Ar4O )in,J.Of &KsNLM (Type orpria(f

.

Barbara Meehan, Contracting Officer _~

a sc.oArt sec.Ncu isa.oetTro s. Atts or Auca.cA
- u c.ouc suet << o

syhabum s OdA com ancioanotaoa
DEC 0 61993

G4snetwa e( 9 eccar ott.asr,
g#ater, a(person ens (Aart.e4 de sis =J ,

STANDAR,0 QM30(RCV 1043330405*--*********ea

_ _ - _ - - _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ - _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _



_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ . _ _ _ _ _ _ . __ _ _ .

a
. .

/

NRC-02-88-005
Modification No. 67
Page 2

The purpose of this modification is to provide incremental funding for the
Division of High-Level Waste for FY94. Accordingly, the following change is
made:

1. Revise Section B.2.B.b to read as follows:

"The amount presently obligated by the Government with respect to this
contract for this period is $24,003,040.27."

2. Revise Section B.2.B.d to read as follows: I

"d. Total funds currently obligated by Job Code are as follows:

High-Level Waste Licensing Support System
i Job Code: D1035 Job Code: L1590

New Funds: $ 18,965,300.00 New Funds: $c 50,000.00
' 18,908.35Carryover: 1,439,917.55 Carryover: ; -

Total: 20,405,217.55 Deobligation:* 55,259.71
Total:

,

13,648.64

Transportation Waste Solidification Systems
Job Code: D1070 Job Code: Ll793
New Funds: $0 New Funds: $ 60,000.00

Carryover: 31,857.13 Carryover: 175,391.87
Total: 31,857.13 Total: 235,391.87

Research Monitored Retrievable Storage
Job Code: B6666 Job Code: L2516
New Funds: $ 4,983,000.00 New Funds: $ 0
Carryover: 1,216,795.36 Carryover: 56,231.38
Total: 6,199,795.36 Total: 56,231.38

Total New Funds Obligated for Renewal Period: $24,003,040.27
Funds Deobligated During Renewal Period: 55,259.71"

.

All other terms and conditions of this contract, including the ceiling amount
for the renewal period of $89,898,141.00, remain the same.

A summary of obligations for the renewal period of this contract is given
below:

Job Code D1035 (HLW).
~

Total FY92 obligation amount $1,640,300
Total FY93 obligation amount $8,025,000
Total FY94 obligation amount $9,300,000
Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations for Fin 1035 $18,965,300.

I

_ _- - _ _ -



-_-- - --_ _.--,_ ~_--- - - - - _ - - . - ..

-

_ _ _ _ . _ .

a
. .

.? ,

|NRC-02-88-005
Modification No. 67
Page 3

f

Job Code L1590 (LSS)
Total FY92 obligation amount $50,000.
Total FY93 deobligation amount $55,259.71.
Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations for Fin L1590 $50,000.
Cumulative Total of NRC Deobligations for Fin L1590 $55,259.71 (Note that .

Isince this exceeds the amount obligated for the renewal period, funds in thei

amount of $5,259.71 will be deobligated from funds obligated in the first
five year period of the contract.)

Job Code Ll793 (WSS)
Total FY93 obligation amount $60,000.
Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations for Fin L1793 560,000.

,

Job Code 86666 (Research)
Total FY93 obligation amount $4,983,000
Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations for Fin B6666 $4,983,000. i

'
. .

This modification obligates $9,300,000 in new funds ;f

.

|

1

1
1

C

l

.
.

S

-|

1


